OPERATION INSTRUCTIONS
MANUAL DE OPERACIÓN
COMMERCIAL VACUUM CLEANER
ASPIRADORA INDUSTRIAL / COMERCIAL
CONGRATULATIONS!
You have just acquired a vacuum cleaner, please read this manual carefully before connecting
your vacuum cleaner. Keep this manual at hand for further references.
¡FELICIDADES!
Acaba de adquirir una aspiradora, favor de leer este manual antes de conectar su aspiradora.
Conserve este manual para futuras referencias.
AI-1260-P      COMMERCIAL 12 HEAVY DUTY / INDUSTRIAL
AI-1220          COMMERCIAL 12
AI-1220-P      COMMERCIAL 12
AI-1230          COMMERCIAL 12
AI-1230-P      COMMERCIAL 12
AI-1240          COMMERCIAL 12
AI-1260          COMMERCIAL 12 HEAVY DUTY / INDUSTRIAL
AI-1660          COMMERCIAL 16 HEAVY DUTY / INDUSTRIAL
AI-1660-P      COMMERCIAL 16 HEAVY DUTY / INDUSTRIAL
AI-1960          COMMERCIAL 19 HEAVY DUTY / INDUSTRIAL
AI-1960-P      COMMERCIAL 19 HEAVY DUTY / INDUSTRIAL
FOR MODELS /  PARA MODELOS:
ELECTRICAL RATING /
CARACTERÍSTICAS ELÉCTRICAS
120 V~